PI 522539 to

P1

Pl

PI

PI

Pl

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

Pl

PI

PI

PI

PI
PI
Pl
PI
PI

PI

523389

523390

523391

523392

523393

523394

523395

523396

523397

523398

523399

523400
523401

523402

523403
523404
523405
523406
523407
523408

523982-continued

donor id: CIli 1737. origin:
43W WINTER TYPE. Seed.

donor id: CIli 1739. origin:
45W WINTER TYPE. Seed.

donor id: CIli 174l1. origin:
47W WINTER TYPE. Seed.

donor id: CIli 1743. origin:
49W WINTER TYPE. Seed.

donor id: CIli 1744. origin:
50W WINTER TYPE. Seed.

donor id: CIli 1745. origin:
51W WINTER TYPE. Seed.

donor id: CIli 1747. origin:
53W WINTER TYPE. Seed.

donor id: CIli 1748. origin:
54W WINTER TYPE. Seed.

donor id: CIli 1749. origin:
55W WINTER TYPE. Seed.

donor id: CIli 1750. origin:
56W WINTER TYPE. Seed.

donor id: CIli 1751. origin:
57W WINTER TYPE. Seed.

donor id: CIli 1755. origin:
donor id: CIli 1819. origin:
SHORT ARGENTINE. Seed.

donor id: CIli 1823. origin:
WINDOM. Seed.

donor id: CIli 1827. origin:
donor id: CIli 1828. origin:
donor id: CIli 1829. origin:
donor id: CIli 1830. origin:
donor id: CIli 1831. origin:
donor id: CIli 1832, origin:

United

United

United

United

United

United

United

United

United

United

United

United

United

United

Pakistan.
Pakistan.

Pakistan.

India.
India.

India.

States.

States.

States.

States.

States.

States.

States.

States.

States.

States.

States.

States.

States.

States.

Seed.
Seed.
Seed.

Seed.
Seed.

Seed.

pedigree:

pedigree:

pedigree:

pedigree:

pedigree:

pedigree:

pedigree:

pedigree:

pedigree:

pedigree:

pedigree:

Seed.

pedigree:

cultivar:
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